FINAL IN-CLASS EVALUATION SCHEDULE

Grade 9 Mathematics EQAO January 15 - 16th
Friday, January 18, 2019 — Wednesday January 23, 2019

Block A

Block B

Block C

Block D

January 18

ADA10I-01 Presentation
AMG230I-01 Performance
AVI10I1-01 Assignment
BBI10I-01 Assignment
CHC2DI-01 In-class Exam
CHC2PI-01 Presentation
ENG 1DI-01 In-class Exam
FEF2DI-01 Iist_e_ning., reaqing,
writing, interviews
FSF2DI-01 Assignment & Oral
Interviews
HPC30IB-01 Assignment
MBF3CI-01 Assignment
TFJ20IB-01 In clas_s practical
cooking exam
TGJ 3MI-01 Exit Interview
TGJ4MI-01 Exit Interview
TIJ10I Presentation
TIJ101-01 Summative
XTDJ230M-01 Assignment

30%
15%
30%
10%

15%

30%

30%
15%

15%

15%

10%

30%

20%

30%
30%
30%

30%

BAF3MI-01
ADA20I-01
AVI3MI-01
AVI4MI-01

BBB4MI-01

BBI-101-03

ENG1PI-01
ENG3CI-02

ENG4CI-01

FSF1DI-01

FSF1P1-01

HSB4UI-01

HSP3UI-01

MAT1LI-01
MFM2PI-03
SPH4CI-01

TEJ10I-02

TFJ4EIB-01

TGJ20I-01

01

XTTJ4CIB-01

XTMJ2340EB-

Assignment
Presentation
Assignment
Assignment

Trade Conference
and report

Assignment

In-class Exam

Essay
Presentation

Assignment and
start interviews

listening, reading,
writing, interviews

Presentation

Presentation

Assignment
Assignment
Assignment

Assignment

Practical in class
cooking exam

Exit Interview
Assignment
In class essential

skill
demonstration

15%
30%
30%
30%

20%
30%

30%
10%

15%

10% reading

10% listening

10% writing

15%

15%

15%

30%
10%
10%

15%

20%

20%
30%

30%

ADA10I-02 Presentation 30%
AMI10IX-01 Performance 15%
AVI20B-01 Assignment 30%
AVI20I1-01 Assignment 30%
BDI3CI-01 Assignment 30%
BMI3CI-01 Assignment 30%
CGF30I-01 Assignment 30%
CGwW4U1-01 Assignment 20%
CLU3MI-01 Presentation 15%
ENG3CI-01 Essay 10%
. 10% reading
Assignment and ; ]
FSF1DI-02 start interviews 10% I|ste_rj|ng
10% writing
HIP40BIB-01 Assignment 30%
ICS3UI-01 Assignment 30%
MAT1LI-02 Assignment 30%
MBF3CI-02 Assignment 10%
MFM2PI-02 Assignment 10%
OLC40B-01 Final 30%
Assessment
Practical in
TFJ3EIB-01 class cooking 20%
exam

ADA4MI-01 Presentation
AMI2034MI-01 Performance
BBI10I-02 Assignment
BBI20I-01 Assignment
ENG1DI-02 Essay
listening,
FEF3UI-01 reading, writing,
interviews
GLC20H-02 Assignment
HFN1201-02 In-class Exam
HLS30IB-01 Assignment
MFM2PI-01 Assignment
SNC2LI-01 Assignment
XTMJ2340EB-02  Assignment
In class
XTTJ3CIB-01 essential skill

demonstration

30%
15%
30%
10%

15%

15%

30%
10%

30%

10%

30%

30%

30%




January 21

ADA10I-01
AMG230I-01
AVI10I-01
BBI10I-01

CHC2PI-01
ENG1DI-01

FEF2DI - 01

FSF2DI-01

HPC30IB-01
MBF3CI-01

SBI3CI-01

TFJ20I

TGJ3MI-01

TGJ4MI-01

TIJ10I
TIJ101-01
XTDJ230M-01

Presentation
Performance
Assignment
Assignment

Presentation

In-class Exam

listening, reading,
writing, interviews

Assignment & Oral
Interviews

Assignment
Assignment

Lab Exam

In class practical
cooking exam

Exit Interview

Exit Interview

Presentation
Summative
Assignment

30%
15%
30%
10%

30%
30%

15%

15%

15%
10%

10%

30%

20%

30%

30%
30%
30%

BAF3MI-01
ADA20I-01
AVI3MI-01
AVI4MI-01

BBB4MI-01
BBI-101-03

ENG1DI-03

ENG1PI-01

ENG3CI-02
ENGA4CI-01

FSF1DI-01

FSF1P1-01

HSB 4Ul-01

HSP 3UI-01

MAT1LI-01
MFM2PI-03
SPH4CI-01
TEJ10I-02

TFJ4EIB-01

TGJ 201-01

XTMJ2340EB-

01

XTTJ4CIB-01

Assignment
Presentation
Assignment
Assignment

Trade Conference
and report

Assignment

Essay

In-class Exam

Essay
Presentation

Assignment and
start interviews

listening, reading,
writing, interviews

Presentation

Presentation

Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Practical in class
cooking exam

Exit Interview

Assignment

In class essential
skill
demonstration

15%
30%
30%
30%

20%
30%

15%

30%

10%
15%

10% reading
10% listening
10% writing

15%

15%

15%

30%
10%
10%
15%

20%

20%

30%

30%

ADA10I-02
AMI10IX-01
AVI20B-01
AVI201-01

BDI3CI-01

BMI 3CI-01
CHC2DI-02

CGF30I-01

CGW4U1-01

CLU3MI-01
COOPS1-R1

COOPS1-W1

ENG3CI-01

FSF1DI-02

HIP40IB-01

ICS3UI-01

MAT1LI-02
MBF 3CI-02
MFM2PI-02

OLC40B-01

SNC1PI-01

TFJ3EIB-01

Presentation
Performance
Assignment
Assignment

Assignment

Assignment
Exit Interview

Assignment

Assignment

Presentation
Portfolio

Portfolio

Essay

Assignment and
start interviews
if needed

Assignment

Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment

Final
Assessment

Lab
Exam/Activity
Practical in

class cooking
exam

30%
15%
30%
30%

30%
30%

30%

20%
15%
30%

30%

10%
10% reading

10% listening
10% writing

30%

30%
30%
10%
10%

30%

10%

20%

ADA4MI-01 Presentation
AMI2034MI-01 Performance
BBI10I1-02 Assignment
BBI20I-01 Assignment
\
ENG1DI-02 Essay
listening,
FEF3UI-01 reading, writing,
interviews
GLC20H-02 Assignment
HFN1201-02 In-class Exam
HLS30IB-01 Assignment
MFM2PI-01 Assignment
SNC2LI-01 Assignment

XTMJ2340EB-02  Assignment

In class
XTTJ3CIB-01 essential skill
demonstration

30%
15%
30%
10%

15%

15%

30%

10%
30%

10%

30%

30%

30%




January 22

ADA10I-01
AMG230I-01
AVI10I-01
BBI10I-01
CHC2PI-01
ENG1DI-01
FEF1DI-02

FEF2DI - 01

FSF2DI-01

HPC30IB-01

MBF3CI-01
SBI3CI-01

TFJ201B-01

TGJ3MI-01

TGJ4MI-01
TIJ10I
TIJ101-01

XTDJ230M-01

Presentation
Performance
Assignment
Assignment
Presentation
In-class Exam
Oral Exam

listening, reading,

writing, interviews

Assignment & Oral
Interviews.

Assignment

Assignment

Lab Exam
In class practical

cooking exam

Exit Interview

Exit Interview
Presentation
Summative

Assignment

30%
15%
30%
10%
30%
30%
10%

15%

15%

15%

10%
10%
30%

20%

30%
30%
30%

30%

ADA20I-01 Presentation
AVI3MI-01 Assignment
AVI4MI-01 Assignment
BBI-101-03 Assignment
CHV 20H-03 In-class Exam
ENG1DI-03 Essay
ENG1PI-01 In-class Exam
ENG3CI-02 Essay
ENG4CI-01 Presentation
Assignment and
FSF1DI-01 start interviews
FSF1p1-01  listening, reading,
writing, interviews
HFN10I-01 In-class Exam
HFN20IB-01 In-class Exam
HSB4UI-01 Presentation
MAT1LI-01 Assignment
MEL3EB - 01 In-class Exam
MFM2PI-03 Assignment
SPH4CI-01 Assignment
TEJ10I1-02 Assignment
TFJ4EI Practigal in class
cooking exam
TGJ20I-01 Exit Interview
XTMJ2340EB- .
01 Assignment

In class essential
XTTJ4CIB-01 skill
demonstration

30%
30%
30%
30%
15%
15%
30%

10%

15%

10% reading
10% listening
10% writing

15%
10%
10%
15%

30%
30%
10%

10%

15%

20%

20%

30%

30%

AMI10IX-01
AVI20B-01
AVI201-01
BDI3CI-01
BMI3CI-01
CGF30I-01
CGW4U1-01
CHC2DI-02

CHG331-01

CLU3MI-01

COOPS1-R1

COOPS1-W1

ENG3CI-01

FEF1DI-01

FSF1DI-02

HIP40IB-01
ICS3UI-01
MAT1LI-02

MBF3CI-02

MFM2PI-02

OLC40B-01

SNC1PI-01

TFJ3EIB-01

Performance
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment

Exit Interview

In-class Exam

Presentation

Portfolio

Portfolio
Essay
Oral Exam

Assignment and
start interviews
if needed

Assignment
Assignment
Assignment

Assignment

Assignment

Final
Assessment
Lab
Exam/Activity
Practical in

class cooking
exam

15%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
20%

15%

15%

30%

30%

10%

10%
10% reading

10% listening
10% writing

30%
30%
30%

10%

10%

30%

10%

20%

ADA4MI-01
AMI2034MI-01
BBI10I-02
BB20I-01

CHM4EIB-01
CHV 20H

ENG1DI-02

FEF3UI - 01

GLC20F-01

GLC20H-02

HFN1201-02

HLS30IB-01

MFM2PI-01
SNC2LI-01
XTMJ2340EB-02

XTTJ3CIB-01

XTTJ3CIB-01

Presentation
Performance
Assignment
Assignment

Assignment
In-class Exam

Essay

listening,
reading, writing,
interviews

Portfolio

Assignment

In-class Exam

Assignment

Assignment
Assignment
Assignment

In class
essential skill
demonstration

In class
essential skill
demonstration

30%
15%
30%
10%

10%
15%

15%

15%

30%

30%

10%

30%

10%
30%
30%

30%

30%




January 23

ADA10I-01
AMG230I-01
AVI10I1-01
CHC2PI-01
ENG1DI-01

FEF1DI-02

FEF2DI - 01

FSF2DI-01

HPC30IB-01

SBI3CI-01

TFJ201B-01

TGJ3MI-01

TGJ4MI-01

TIJ10I

TIJ101-01
XTDJ230M-01

Presentation
Performance
Assignment
Presentation
In-class Exam

Oral Exam

listening, reading,
writing, interviews

Assignment & Oral
Interviews.
Assignment

Lab Exam

In class practical
cooking exam

Exit Interview
Exit Interview
Presentation

Summative

Assignment

30%
15%
30%
30%
30%

10%

15%

15%

15%

10%

30%

20%

30%

30%

30%
30%

ADA20I-01 Presentation
AVI3MI-01 Assignment
AVI4MI-01 Assignment
BBI-101-03 Assignment
ENG1DI-03 Essay
ENG1PI-01 In-class Exam
ENG3CI-02 Essay
ENG4CI-01 Presentation
Assignment &
FSF1DI-01 Interviews
FSF1p1-01  listening, reading,
writing, interviews
HSB 4UlI Presentation
MAT1LI-01 Assignment
MFM2PI-03 Assignment
SPH4CI-01 Assignment
TEJ10I1-02 Assignment
TFJAEIB-01 Practical in class
cooking exam
TGJ20I-01 Exit Interview
XTMJ2340EB- .
01 Assignment
In class essential
XTTJ4CIB-01 skill

demonstration

30%
30%
30%
30%
15%

30%

10%

15%

10% reading
10% listening
10% writing

15%

15%

30%
10%
10%

15%
20%

20%

30%

30%

AMI10IX-01
AVI20B-01
AVI201-01
BDI3CI-01
BMI3CI-01

CGF30I-01

CHC2DI-02
CLU3MI-01

COOPS1-R1

COOPS1-W1

ENG3CI-01

FEF1DI-01

FSF 1DI-02

HIP40IB-01

ICS3UI-01

MAT1LI-02
MFM2PI-02

OLC40B-01

TFJ3EIB-01

Performance
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment

Assignment

Exit Interview

Presentation

Portfolio

Portfolio

Essay
Oral Exam

Assignment &
Interviews

Assignment
Assignment

Assignment
Assignment
Final

Assessment

Practical in
class cooking
exam

15%
30%
30%
30%
30%

30%

15%

30%

30%

10%

10%

10% reading
10% listening
10% writing
30%
30%

30%
10%

30%

20%

ADA4MI-01
AMI2034MI-01
BBI10I-02

ENG1DI-02

FEF 3UI-01

GLC20F-01

GLC20H-02

HFN1201-02

HLS30IB-01

MFM2PI-01

SNC2LI-01

XTMJ2340EB-02

XTTJ3CIB-01

Presentation
Performance
Assignment

Essay

listening,
reading, writing,
interviews

Portfolio

Assignment

Assignment

Assignment

Assignment

Assignment

In class
essential skill
demonstration

30%
15%
30%

15%

15%

30%

30%

10%

30%

10%

30%

30%

30%

TUTORIAL DAY - Thursday, January 24, 2019

8:15-10:50
10:50-11:50
11:50-2:25

Lunch

11:50-1:50

Day 1 Schedule with 35 minute classes

ENG3U & ENG4U Summative Essay Assessment (written in-class with teacher)

Opportunity for students to see their teachers to ask questions, review and study for exams.




