## FINAL IN-CLASS EVALUATION SCHEDULE Grade 9 Mathematics EQAO January 15 - 16th Friday, January 18, 2019 – Wednesday January 23, 2019

			Friday, January 18, 2019 – Wednesday January 23, 2019									
	B	lock A			Block E	3	E	Block	С	Block D		
	ADA1OI-01	Presentation	30%	BAF3MI-01	Assignment	15%	ADA1OI-02	Presentation	30%	ADA4MI-01	Presentation	30%
	AMG23OI-01	Performance	15%	ADA2OI-01	Presentation	30%	AMI1OIX-01	Performance	15%	AMI2O34MI-01	Performance	15%
	AVI1OI-01	Assignment	30%	AVI3MI-01	Assignment	30%	AVI2OB-01	Assignment	30%	BBI1OI-02	Assignment	30%
	BBI1OI-01	Assignment	10%	AVI4MI-01	Assignment	30%	AVI2OI-01	Assignment	30%	BBI2OI-01	Assignment	10%
	CHC2DI-01	In-class Exam	15%	BBB4MI-01	Trade Conference and report	20%	BDI3CI-01	Assignment	30%	ENG1DI-02	Essay	15%
/ 18	CHC2PI-01	Presentation	30%	BBI-1OI-03	Assignment	30%	BMI3CI-01	Assignment	30%	FEF3UI-01	listening, reading, writing, interviews	15%
	ENG 1DI-01	In-class Exam	30%	ENG1PI-01	In-class Exam	30%	CGF3OI-01	Assignment	30%	GLC2OH-02	Assignment	30%
	FEF2DI-01	listening, reading, writing, interviews	15%	ENG3CI-02	Essay	10%	CGW4U1-01	Assignment	20%	HFN12OI-02	In-class Exam	10%
	FSF2DI-01	Assignment & Oral Interviews	15%	ENG4CI-01	Presentation	15%	CLU3MI-01	Presentation	15%	HLS3OIB-01	Assignment	30%
	HPC3OIB-01	Assignment	15%	FSF1DI-01	Assignment and start interviews	10% reading 10% listening 10% writing	ENG3CI-01	Essay	10%	MFM2PI-01	Assignment	10%
uary	MBF3CI-01	Assignment	10%	FSF1P1-01	listening, reading, writing, interviews	15%	FSF1DI-02	Assignment and start interviews	10% reading 10% listening 10% writing	SNC2LI-01	Assignment	30%
Ĭ	TFJ20IB-01	In class practical cooking exam	30%	HSB4UI-01	Presentation	15%	HIP4OBIB-01	Assignment	30%	XTMJ234OEB-02	Assignment	30%
an	TGJ 3MI-01	Exit Interview	20%	HSP3UI-01	Presentation	15%	ICS3UI-01	Assignment	30%	XTTJ3CIB-01	In class essential skill demonstration	30%
	TGJ4MI-01	Exit Interview	30%	MAT1LI-01	Assignment	30%	MAT1LI-02	Assignment	30%			
	TIJ1OI	Presentation	30%	MFM2PI-03	Assignment	10%	MBF3CI-02	Assignment	10%			
	TIJ1OI-O1	Summative	30%	SPH4CI-01	Assignment	10%	MFM2PI-02	Assignment	10%			
	XTDJ23OM-01	Assignment	30%	TEJ1OI-02	Assignment	15%	OLC4OB-01	Final Assessment	30%			
				TFJ4EIB-01	Practical in class cooking exam	20%	TFJ3EIB-01	Practical in class cooking exam	20%			
				TGJ2OI-01	Exit Interview	20%						
				XTMJ234OEB- 01	Assignment	30%						
				XTTJ4CIB-01	In class essential skill demonstration	30%						

21
<b>S</b>
ına
an
_

ADA1OI-01	Presentation	30%	BAF3MI-01	Assignment	15%	ADA10I-02	Presentation	30%	ADA4MI-01	Presentation	30%
AMG23OI-01	Performance	15%	ADA2OI-01	Presentation	30%	AMI1OIX-01	Performance	15%	AMI2O34MI-01	Performance	15%
AVI1OI-01	Assignment	30%	AVI3MI-01	Assignment	30%	AVI2OB-01	Assignment	30%	BBI1OI-02	Assignment	30%
BBI1OI-01	Assignment	10%	AVI4MI-01	Assignment	30%	AVI2OI-01	Assignment	30%	BBI2OI-01	Assignment	10%
CHC2PI-01	Presentation	30%	BBB4MI-01	Trade Conference and report	20%	BDI3CI-01	Assignment	30%		1	
ENG1DI-01	In-class Exam	30%	BBI-1OI-03	Assignment	30%	BMI 3CI-01	Assignment	30%	ENG1DI-02	Essay	15%
						CHC2DI-02	Exit Interview				
FEF2DI - 01	listening, reading, writing, interviews	15%	ENG1DI-03	Essay	15%	CGF3OI-01	Assignment	30%	FEF3UI-01	listening, reading, writing, interviews	15%
FSF2DI-01	Assignment & Oral Interviews	15%	ENG1PI-01	In-class Exam	30%	CGW4U1-01	Assignment	20%	GLC2OH-02	Assignment	30%
HPC3OIB-01	Assignment	15%	ENG3CI-02	Essay	10%	CLU3MI-01	Presentation	15%	HFN12OI-02	In-class Exam	10%
MBF3CI-01	Assignment	10%	ENG4CI-01	Presentation	15%	COOPS1-R1	Portfolio	30%	HLS3OIB-01	Assignment	30%
SBI3CI-01	Lab Exam	10%	FSF1DI-01	Assignment and start interviews	10% reading 10% listening 10% writing	COOPS1-W1	Portfolio	30%	MFM2PI-01	Assignment	10%
TFJ20I	In class practical cooking exam	30%	FSF1P1-01	listening, reading, writing, interviews	15%	ENG3CI-01	Essay	10%	SNC2LI-01	Assignment	30%
TGJ3MI-01	Exit Interview	20%	HSB 4UI-01	Presentation	15%	FSF1DI-02	Assignment and start interviews if needed	10% reading 10% listening 10% writing	XTMJ234OEB-02	Assignment	30%
TGJ4MI-01	Exit Interview	30%	HSP 3UI-01	Presentation	15%	HIP4OIB-01	Assignment	30%	XTTJ3CIB-01	In class essential skill demonstration	30%
TIJ1OI	Presentation	30%	MAT1LI-01	Assignment	30%	ICS3UI-01	Assignment	30%			
TIJ1OI-O1	Summative	30%	MFM2PI-03	Assignment	10%	MAT1LI-02	Assignment	30%			
XTDJ23OM-01	Assignment	30%	SPH4CI-01	Assignment	10%	MBF 3CI-02	Assignment	10%			
			TEJ1OI-02	Assignment	15%	MFM2PI-02	Assignment	10%			
			TFJ4EIB-01	Practical in class cooking exam	20%	OLC4OB-01	Final Assessment	30%			
			TGJ 2OI-01	Exit Interview	20%	SNC1PI-01	Lab Exam/Activity	10%			
			XTMJ234OEB- 01	Assignment	30%	TFJ3EIB-01	Practical in class cooking exam	20%			
			XTTJ4CIB-01	In class essential skill demonstration	30%						

22	
2	•
La	
an	

ADA1OI-01	Presentation	30%	ADA2OI-01	Presentation	30%	AMI1OIX-01	Performance	15%	ADA4MI-01	Presentation	30%
AMG23OI-01	Performance	15%	AVI3MI-01	Assignment	30%	AVI2OB-01	Assignment	30%	AMI2O34MI-01	Performance	15%
AVI10I-01	Assignment	30%	AVI4MI-01	Assignment	30%	AVI2OI-01	Assignment	30%	BBI1OI-02	Assignment	30%
BBI1OI-01	Assignment	10%	BBI-1OI-03	Assignment	30%	BDI3CI-01	Assignment	30%	BB2OI-01	Assignment	10%
CHC2PI-01	Presentation	30%	CHV 2OH-03		15%	BMI3CI-01	- 0	30%	BB201-01	Assignment	10 70
ENG1DI-01	In-class Exam	30%	ENG1DI-03	In-class Exam	15%	CGF3OI-01	Assignment	30%	CHM4EIB-01	Assignment	10%
FEF1DI-02	Oral Exam	10%	ENG1DI-03	Essay In-class Exam	30%	CGF30I-01	Assignment	20%	CHV 2OH	In-class Exam	15%
FEF IDI-02	Oral Exam	10%	ENGTPI-01	In-class Exam	30%	CHC2DI-02	Assignment Exit Interview	20%	CHV 20H	In-class Exam	15%
	1:-4:					CHC2DI-02	EXIL IIILEIVIEW				
FEF2DI - 01	listening, reading, writing, interviews	15%	ENG3CI-02	Essay	10%	CHG331-01	In-class Exam	15%	ENG1DI-02	Essay	15%
FSF2DI-01	Assignment & Oral Interviews.	15%	ENG4CI-01	Presentation	15%	CLU3MI-01	Presentation	15%	FEF3UI - 01	listening, reading, writing, interviews	15%
HPC3OIB-01	Assignment	15%	FSF1DI-01	Assignment and start interviews	10% reading 10% listening 10% writing	COOPS1-R1	Portfolio	30%	GLC2OF-01	Portfolio	30%
MBF3CI-01	Assignment	10%	FSF1P1-01	listening, reading, writing, interviews	15%	COOPS1-W1	Portfolio	30%	GLC2OH-02	Assignment	30%
SBI3CI-01	Lab Exam	10%	HFN1OI-01	In-class Exam	10%	ENG3CI-01	Essay	10%			
TFJ20IB-01	In class practical cooking exam	30%	HFN2OIB-01	In-class Exam	10%	FEF1DI-01	Oral Exam	10%	HFN12OI-02	In-class Exam	10%
TGJ3MI-01	Exit Interview	20%	HSB4UI-01	Presentation	15%	FSF1DI-02	Assignment and start interviews if needed	10% reading 10% listening 10% writing	HLS3OIB-01	Assignment	30%
TGJ4MI-01	Exit Interview	30%	MAT1LI-01	Assignment	30%	HIP4OIB-01	Assignment	30%	MFM2PI-01	Assignment	10%
TIJ1OI	Presentation	30%	MEL3EB - 01	In-class Exam	30%	ICS3UI-01	Assignment	30%	SNC2LI-01	Assignment	30%
TIJ10I-01	Summative	30%	MFM2PI-03	Assignment	10%	MAT1LI-02	Assignment	30%	XTMJ234OEB-02	Assignment	30%
XTDJ23OM-01	Assignment	30%	SPH4CI-01	Assignment	10%	MBF3CI-02	Assignment	10%	XTTJ3CIB-01	In class essential skill demonstration	30%
			TEJ1OI-02	Assignment	15%	MFM2PI-02	Assignment	10%	XTTJ3CIB-01	In class essential skill demonstration	30%
			TFJ4EI	Practical in class cooking exam	20%	OLC4OB-01	Final Assessment	30%			
			TGJ2OI-01	Exit Interview	20%	SNC1PI-01	Lab Exam/Activity	10%			
			XTMJ234OEB- 01	Assignment	30%	TFJ3EIB-01	Practical in class cooking exam	20%			
			XTTJ4CIB-01	In class essential skill demonstration	30%						

	ADA10I-01	Presentation	30%	ADA2OI-01	Presentation	30%	AMI1OIX-01	Performance	15%	ADA4MI-01	Presentation	30%
	AMG23OI-01	Performance	15%	AVI3MI-01	Assignment	30%	AVI2OB-01	Assignment	30%	AMI2O34MI-01	Performance	15%
	AVI1OI-01	Assignment	30%	AVI4MI-01	Assignment	30%	AVI2OI-01	Assignment	30%	BBI1OI-02	Assignment	30%
	CHC2PI-01	Presentation	30%	BBI-1OI-03	Assignment	30%	BDI3CI-01	Assignment	30%			
	ENG1DI-01	In-class Exam	30%	ENG1DI-03	Essay	15%	BMI3CI-01	Assignment	30%	ENG1DI-02	Essay	15%
	FEF1DI-02	Oral Exam	10%	ENG1PI-01	In-class Exam	30%	CGF3OI-01	Assignment	30%	FEF 3UI-01	listening, reading, writing, interviews	15%
							CHC2DI-02	Exit Interview				
	FEF2DI - 01	listening, reading, writing, interviews	15%	ENG3CI-02	Essay	10%	CLU3MI-01	Presentation	15%	GLC2OF-01	Portfolio	30%
က	FSF2DI-01	Assignment & Oral Interviews.	15%	ENG4CI-01	Presentation	15%	COOPS1-R1	Portfolio	30%	GLC2OH-02	Assignment	30%
7	HPC3OIB-01	Assignment	15%	FSF1DI-01	Assignment & Interviews	10% reading 10% listening 10% writing	COOPS1-W1	Portfolio	30%	HFN12OI-02		10%
	SBI3CI-01	Lab Exam	10%	FSF1P1 - 01	listening, reading, writing, interviews	15%	ENG3CI-01	Essay	10%	HLS3OIB-01	Assignment	30%
<u>e</u>	TFJ20IB-01	In class practical cooking exam	30%	HSB 4UI	Presentation	15%	FEF1DI-01	Oral Exam	10%	MFM2PI-01	Assignment	10%
anuary	TGJ3MI-01	Exit Interview	20%	MAT1LI-01	Assignment	30%	FSF 1DI-02	Assignment & Interviews	10% reading 10% listening 10% writing	SNC2LI-01	Assignment	30%
$  \omega  $	TGJ4MI-01	Exit Interview	30%	MFM2PI-03	Assignment	10%	HIP4OIB-01	Assignment	30%	XTMJ2340EB-02	Assignment	30%
_ ر	TIJ1OI	Presentation	30%	SPH4CI-01	Assignment	10%	ICS3UI-01	Assignment	30%	XTTJ3CIB-01	In class essential skill demonstration	30%
	TIJ1OI-O1	Summative	30%	TEJ1OI-02	Assignment	15%	MAT1LI-02	Assignment	30%			
	XTDJ23OM-01	Assignment	30%	TFJ4EIB-01	Practical in class cooking exam	20%	MFM2PI-02	Assignment	10%			
				TGJ2OI-01	Exit Interview	20%	OLC4OB-01	Final Assessment	30%			
				XTMJ234OEB- 01	Assignment	30%	TFJ3EIB-01	Practical in class cooking exam	20%			
				XTTJ4CIB-01	In class essential skill demonstration	30%						
				TUTO	ORIAL DAY -	Thursday,	January 24	, 2019				
	8:15-10:50				Day 1 Schedule with 35 minute classes							
				10:50-11:50	Lunch							
				11:50-2:25	Opportunity for s	students to see	their teachers to	ask questions,	review and stu	dy for exams.		
				11:50-1:50	ENG3U & ENG4U	Summative Ess	ay Assessment (	written in-class	with teacher)			